No. C 26539

Return to:
SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720
BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than May 31, 2007
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

INTERMOUNTAIN LUTHERAN CAMP ASSOCIATION, INC.

REV ERIC J OLSEN
PO BOX 389
SHOSHONE ID 83352

REV ERIC J OLSEN
261 MILLARD RD
SHOSHONE ID 83352

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name

PRESIDENT CATHY WINWOOD
SECRETARY KATHY KATAINEN
DIRECTOR HEATHER DALE
DIRECTOR AARON LINDEMANN
DIRECTOR KATIE SIPE
DIRECTOR WARREN BURDA
DIRECTOR LARRY CUDMORE
DIRECTOR JERRY KRESS
DIRECTOR JAMES AALGAARD
DIRECTOR MARK DREW
DIRECTOR KARI SANSGAARD
DIRECTOR GARY MACHACEK
DIRECTOR WAYNE STEVENS
DIRECTOR MICHAEL BLAESS

Street or PO Address
1401 N. 59TH ST

4885 E BAILEY LANE

PO BOX 859

13297 W BLUEBELL DRIVE
PO BOX 883

3189 S TRABUCO AVENUE
455 W SUNNYSIDE

538 WEST PARK

842 ALAMEDA

11710 W ARLEN STREET
3430 N MAPLE GROVE ROAD
203 TWIN WILLOW DRIVE
5378 S 45TH WEST

215 NORTH 18TH STREET

City State Country
NAMPA D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
KETCHUM D USA
BOISE D USA
TWIN FALLS ID USA
BOISE D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
AMERICAN FALLS ID USA
ONTARIO OR USA
BOISE ID USA
BOISE D USA
BOISE D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
POCATELLO D USA

Postal Code
83687
83406
83340
83713
83303
83709
83402
83211
97914
83713
83704
83706
83402
83201

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

6. Annual Report must be signed.*

IDAHO
C 26539

Signature: Eric J. Olsen
Name (type or print): Eric J. Olsen

Date: 03/07/2007
Title: Camp Pastor/Director

Processed 03/07/2007

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




