No. C 26539 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than May 31, 2007 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. INTERMOUNTAIN LUTHERAN CAMP ASSOCIATION, INC. REV ERIC J OLSEN PO BOX 389 SHOSHONE ID 83352		2. Registered Agen	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
				REV ERIC J OLSEN 261 MILLARD RD SHOSHONE ID 83352 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
		ess Addresses of Pr	esident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	er (optional)				
Office Held	Name	C33 AUUI C33C3 01 PI	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
PRESIDENT	CATHY WIN	WOOD	1401 N. 59TH ST	NAMPA	ID	USA	83687	
SECRETARY	KATHY KATAINEN		4885 E BAILEY LANE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83406	
DIRECTOR	HEATHER DA		PO BOX 859	KETCHUM	ID	USA	83340	
DIRECTOR AARON LINI DIRECTOR KATIE SIPE DIRECTOR WARREN BL			13297 W BLUEBELL DRIVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83713	
			PO BOX 883	TWIN FALLS	ID	USA	83303	
			3189 S TRABUCO AVENUE	BOISE	ID	USA	83709	
DIRECTOR			455 W SUNNYSIDE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402	
DIRECTOR JERRY KRES DIRECTOR JAMES AALO DIRECTOR MARK DREV			AMERICAN FALLS	ID USA	83211			
			842 ALAMEDA	ONTARIO	OR	USA	97914	
		1	11710 W ARLEN STREET	BOISE	ID	USA	83713	
DIRECTOR KARI SANSO		SAARD	3430 N MAPLE GROVE ROAD	BOISE	ID	USA	83704	
DIRECTOR GARY MACHACEK		ACEK	203 TWIN WILLOW DRIVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83706	
DIRECTOR	CTOR WAYNE STEVENS		5378 S 45TH WEST	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402	
DIRECTOR	MICHAEL BL	AESS	215 NORTH 18TH STREET	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83201	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
IDA HO C 26539		Signature: Eric J. Olsen		Date: 03/07/2007				
		Name (type or print): Eric J. Olsen			Title: Camp Pastor/Director			
Processed 03/07/2007		* Electronically pro	vided signatures are accepted as original s	signatures.				